Design Frama Studio

Year 2018

Typology Table

Collection Permanent Collection
Origin Lithuania

Material Solid Oak, Oiled
Product

Farmhouse Trestles

Farmhouse Round Table Top 21200mm
Farmhouse Round Table Top @1400mm
Farmhouse Trestle Table | 120 Omm | bundle
Farmhouse Trestle Table | @1400mm | bundle
Farmhouse Trestle | Steel bracket | black
Farmhouse Trestle | Steel bracket |

stainless steel glass blasted

Farmhouse Trestle | Rectangular top | bundle

SPECIFICATIONS

Item No.

4230
4232
4233
4235
4236
4237
4238

4240

EAN code

5712828042302
5712828042326
5712828042333
5712828042357
5712828042364
5712828042371
5712828042388

5712828042401

FARMHOUSE

FRAMA



